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AWARDEE

SITE

Allegany County Judy Center/ Beall Elementary School

South Penn Elementary School
Arnold Elementary School
Belle Grove Elementary
Broadneck Elementary School
Brock Bridge Elementary
Brooklyn Park Elementary
Brooklyn Park Middle School

Ferndale Early Education Center

Frank Hebron-Harman Elementary School

Germantown Elementary School
Jessup Elementary School

Lake Shore Elementary School
Linthicum Elementary School
Manor View Elementary School
Oakwood Elementary School
Park Elementary

Pathways School, The - Anne Arundel
Pershing Hill Elementary

Riviera Beach Elementary
Shady Side Elementary

Shipley's Choice Elementary
South Shore Elementary School
Sunset Elementary School
Tracey's Elementary School
Wiley H. Bates Middle School
Delrey School

Fort Garrison Elementary

Good Shepherd Services
Halstead Academy

COUNTY

Allegany
Allegany
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Anne Arundel
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore

Baltimore

ARTIST IN RESIDENCY GRANT
FY 2017

TEACHING ARTIST OR
ORGANIZATION

InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre
Christina Delgado

Baltimore Improv Group
Katherine Dilworth
Rockcreek Steel Drums
Valerie Branch

Christina Delgado

Arianna Ross

Black Cherry Puppet Theater
InterAct Story Theatre
Arianna Ross

Anna Menendez

Baltimore Dance Crews Project
Black Cherry Puppet Theater
Arianna Ross

Steve Cyphers

Jamaal Collier

InterAct Story Theatre
Arianna Ross

Arianna Ross

Mark Jaster

Synetic Theater

Rockcreek Steel Drums
Rockcreek Steel Drums
Baltimore Improv Group
Magical Experiences Art Company
Amanda Pellerin

Baba Jamal Koram

Katherine Dilworth

GRANT
AMOUNT

$2,929
$1,520
$1,337
$1,471
$1,349
$1,025
$1,616
$1,162
$1,495
$2,785
$1,840
$1,285

$913

$754

$988

$820
$1,586

$785
$2,000
$1,354
$1,234

$929
$1,073
$1,109
$1,223
$1,177
$1,250

$909
$1,028
$1,180



Lutherville Laboratory School

The Mann Residential School

Mays Chapel Elementary

Our Lady of Victory School

Patapsco High School

Regional Institute for Children and Adolescents
Stoneleigh Elementary School

Villa Cresta Elementary School

Warren Elementary School

Archbishop Borders School

Arundel Elementary School

Arundel Judy Center - Arundel Elementary / Middle
Baltimore Design School

Baltimore Lab School

Benjamin Franklin High School

Cecil Elementary #7

City Neighbors High School

Commodore John Rodgers Elementary/ Middle School
Creative City Public Charter School

Curtis Bay Elementary/ Middle School

Dickey Hill Elementary School

George Washington Elementary School

The Green School of Baltimore

Hampstead Hill Academy

Henderson Hopkins

John Ruhrah Elementary/ Middle School

Johnston Square Elementary

Judy Center at Arlington Elementary/ Middle School #234

The Judy Center at Moravia Park Elementary/ Middle School

Liberty Elementary School

Margaret Brent Elementary Middle School
Midtown Academy

Patterson High School

Patterson Park Public Charter School
Roots and Branches School

Sharp Leadenhall Elementary
Thomas Jefferson Elementary School
Weinberg Early Childhood Center
Western High School

Colonel Richardson Middle School

Lockerman Middle School

Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore

Baltimore City

Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City

Baltimore City

Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City
Baltimore City

Baltimore City
Caroline

Caroline

Virginia Crawford Schmidt
Christina Delgado
Katherine Dilworth
Kristen Helberg

Anna Menendez

Magical Experiences Art Company

Arianna Ross

John Morogiello
Virginia Crawford Schmidt
Skher Brown

Ssuuna

InterAct Story Theatre
Amanda Pellerin

Carien Quiroga
Baltimore Improv Group
Arianna Ross

Baltimore Improv Group
Pam Negrin

Amanda Pellerin
InterAct Story Theatre
Quynn Johnson
Baltimore Dance Crews Project
Rockcreek Steel Drums
Ssuuna

Baltimore Improv Group
Synetic Theater

Bomani

InterAct Story Theatre

InterAct Story Theatre

Rockcreek Steel Drums
Anna Menendez

Black Cherry Puppet Theater
Ras Tre

Amanda Pellerin

Pam Negrin

Ssuuna

Christina Delgado
InterAct Story Theatre
Pam Negrin

Synetic Theater
Synetic Theater

$602
$658
$1,135
$1,400
$1,049
$1,750
$1,379
$1,210
$625
$976
$1,089
$2,030
$1,223
$876
$973
$1,039
$1,093
$1,042
$1,572
$2,000
$937
$921
$1,096
$956
$935
$1,077
$884
$2,000

$1,375

$1,361
$1,035
$1,010

$881

$897
$1,273
$1,229
$1,148
$1,050
$1,030
$1,781
$2,000



Montessori School of Westminster Carroll Footworks Percussive Dance Ensemble $1,431

Rising Sun Elementary School Cecil InterAct Story Theatre $1,810
Choptank Elementary School Dorchester Alden Phelps $769
Hurlock Elementary School Dorchester Anna Menendez $805
Mace's Lane Middle School Dorchester Rockcreek Steel Drums $1,323
Maple Elementary School Dorchester Mark Lohr $836
North Dorchester Middle School Dorchester Pam Negrin $1,425
Sandy Hill Elementary School Dorchester Sue Trainer $1,589
South Dorchester K-8 School Dorchester Anna Menendez $805
Vienna Elementary School Dorchester Alden Phelps $769
Warwick Elementary School Dorchester Mark Lohr $836
Carroll Manor Elementary School Frederick Kevin Gift $1,169
Emmitsburg Elementary Frederick Katherine Dilworth $851
Myersville Elementary School Frederick Synetic Theater $1,164
New Market Elementary School Frederick Pam Negrin $1,779
New Midway/ Woodsboro Elementary Frederick Sue Trainor $885
Oakdale Elementary School Frederick Synetic Theater $1,240
Spring Ridge Elementary School Frederick ClancyWorks Dance Company $2,000
Urbana Elementary School Frederick Pam Negrin $1,100
Bakerfield Elementary Harford Jamaal Collier $1,263
Church Creek Elementary Harford Valerie Branch $1,554
Edgewood Elementary Harford Jamaal Collier $924
Fallston High School Harford Sue Stockman $2,195
Hall's Cross Roads Elementary Harford Baltimore Dance Crews Project $998
Harford Day School Harford Ras Tre $1,289
Old Post Road Elementary School Harford Valerie Branch $1,073
Bellows Spring Elementary School Howard Slim Harrison $2,061
Bollman Bridge Elementary School Howard InterAct Story Theatre $2,000
Bushy Park Elementary School Howard Leila Cabib $1,089
Centennial High School Howard Elizabeth Rees $1,622
Glenwood Middle School Howard Katherine Dilworth $1,279
Harper's Choice Middle School Howard InterAct Story Theatre $2,000
lichester Elementary School Howard Tara Holl $2,015
Northfield Elementary School Howard Laura Shovan $743
Ressurection - St. Paul School Howard Kristen Helberg $2,000
Talbott Springs Elementary School Howard Susan Stockman $1,053
A. Mario Loiderman Middle School Montgomery ClancyWorks Dance Company $1,041
Arcola Elementary School Montgomery ClancyWorks Dance Company $1,200
Ashburton Elemetary Montgomery Tara Holl $1,949
Bannockburn Elementary Montgomery Katherine Dilworth $1,155
Bells Mill Elementary School Montgomery John Morogiello $871

Beverly Farms Elementary School Montgomery Bomani $1,004



Bradley Hills Elementary School
Briggs Chaney MS

Burning Tree Elementary School
Charles E. Smith Jewish Day School
Chevy Chase Elementary School
Dr. Charles Drew Elementary
Eastern Middle School
Fallsmead Elementary School
Farmland Elementary School
Forest Oak Middle School

Fox Chapel Elementary School
Gaithersburg Elementary School

Gaithersburg Judy Center at Summit Hall Elementary School

Gaithersburg Judy Center at Washington Grove Elementary
School

Georgian Forest Elementary School
Greenwood Elementary School MCPS
The Harbor School

John T. Baker Middle School

Kensington Parkwood Elementary School
Melvin J. Berman Hebrew Academy

Montgomery County Schools PreK/ Head Start Division

The Pathways School - Edgewood
Potomac Elementary School

Rock Creek Forest Elementary School
Sherwood Elementary School
Sherwood High School

Silver Spring Judy Center/ Rolling Terrace Elementary School

South Lake Elementary School
Stedwick Elementary School

Tikvat Israel Early Childhood Center
TLC- The Katherine Thomas School
Westbrook Elementary School
White Oak Middle School

Wyngate Elementary School
Accoceek Academy

Adelphi Judy Center at Cool Springs ES
Beltsville PK-8 Academy

Berwyn Heights Elementary School

Bond Mill Elementary School

Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery

Montgomery

Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's

Prince George's

Amanda Pellerin

ClancyWorks Dance Company

Arianna Ross
Cantare

John Morogiello
John Morogiello
New Moon Theater
Bomani

Elizabeth Rees
Elizabeth Rees
John Morogiello
Amanda Pellerin

InterAct Story Theatre

InterAct Story Theatre

InterAct Story Theatre
Kevin Gift

InterAct Story Theatre
Arianna Ross

Sue Trainor

Rockcreek Steel Drums

InterAct Story Theatre

Skher Brown

John Morogiello
Candace Wolf
Roseanne Singer
Elizabeth Rees
InterAct Story Theatre

InterAct Story Theatre
Arianna Ross

InterAct Story Theatre
Chis August

Alden Phelps

InterAct Story Theatre
Alden Phelps
Futuremakers
InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre

Rosanne Singer

$2,000
$1,877
$870
$865
$1,389
$1,035
$1,871
$1,009
$769
$411
$824
$1,363
$2,000

$2,000

$2,000
$1,014
$1,283
$1,465
$1,246
$1,666
$2,000

$798
$712
$1,570
$771
$1,104
$2,000

$1,747

$794

$997
$1,756
$1,088
$1,715
$1,100
$1,177
$2,000
$1,560
$2,000

$773



Capitol Heights Elementary School
Carmody Hills Judy Center
Carrollton Elementary School

Dr. Henry A. Wise, Jr. High School
Edward M. Felegy Elementary
Francis Scott Key ES

Friends Community School

Glenn Dale Elementary School/ BASELP

Greenbelt Children's Center

Judith P. Hoyer Montessori School

Kenilworth ES Before and After School Extended Learning

Program (BASELP)

Kingsford Elementary School/ BASELP

Largo High School
Longfields Elementary School

Martin Luther King Jr. Middle School

Montpelier Elementary School/ BASELP

Mt. Rainier Elementary School
Oaklands Elementary School
Oxon Hill Middle School

The Pathways School - DuVal Re-Entry

The Pathways School - Horizons

PGCPS Head Start/ H. Winship Wheatley ECC + Frances Fuchs

ECC

Pointer Ridge Elementary School / BASELP

Prince George's County Public Schools Head Start Division

Rockledge Elementary

Samuel Chase Elementary School Judy Center

Suitland Elementary School
University Park Elementary School
William Paca Elementary School
Bayside Elementary School
Chesapeake Public Charter School
Hollywood Elementary School
Emma K. Doub Elementary School
Western Heights Middle School
Westside Intermediate School
Willards Elementary School

Berlin Intermediate School
Buckingham Elementary
Pocomoke High School

Snow Hill Elementary

Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's

Prince George's

Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's

Prince George's

Prince George's

Prince George's

Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Prince George's
Queen Anne's
Saint Mary's
Saint Mary's
Washington
Washington
Wicomico
Wicomico
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester

Worcester

Rockcreek Steel Drums
InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre
Ssuuna

Bomani

Skher Brown

InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre
Pam Negrin

InterAct Story Theatre

InterAct Story Theatre
Femi the Drifish
InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre
Anna Menendez
InterAct Story Theatre
Bomani

Jamaal Collier

Carien Quiroga

InterAct Story Theatre

InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre

Roseanne Singer
InterAct Story Theatre
Pam Negrin

InterAct Story Theatre
Arianna Ross

Adele Brown

Black Cherry Puppet Theater

Synetic Theater

Futuremakers

ClancyWorks Dance Company

Synetic Theater
Carolyn Koerber
Alden Phelps
Bomani

Sue Stockman

Susan Stockman

$1,188
$1,575

$605
$1,387
$1,015
$1,094
$1,318
$1,822

$800
$1,173
$1,822

$1,856
$1,202
$1,412
$1,735
$1,822
$1,091
$1,470
$1,037

$656
$1,004
$2,000

$1,856
$2,000

$646
$1,657

$991
$2,000
$1,382
$1,783
$2,747
$1,079

$864
$1,389
$1,552
$1,361
$1,954
$1,129
$2,670
$1,488



Snow Hill Middle School Worcester Susan Stockman $2,189



