

ARTIST IN RESIDENCY GRANT FY 2017

AWARDEE

SITE	COUNTY	TEACHING ARTIST OR ORGANIZATION	GRANT AMOUNT
Allegany County Judy Center/ Beall Elementary School	Allegany	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,929
South Penn Elementary School	Allegany	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,520
Arnold Elementary School	Anne Arundel	Christina Delgado	\$1,337
Belle Grove Elementary	Anne Arundel	Baltimore Improv Group	\$1,471
Broadneck Elementary School	Anne Arundel	Katherine Dilworth	\$1,349
Brock Bridge Elementary	Anne Arundel	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$1,025
Brooklyn Park Elementary	Anne Arundel	Valerie Branch	\$1,616
Brooklyn Park Middle School	Anne Arundel	Christina Delgado	\$1,162
Ferndale Early Education Center	Anne Arundel	Arianna Ross	\$1,495
Frank Hebron-Harman Elementary School	Anne Arundel	Black Cherry Puppet Theater	\$2,785
Germantown Elementary School	Anne Arundel	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,840
Jessup Elementary School	Anne Arundel	Arianna Ross	\$1,285
Lake Shore Elementary School	Anne Arundel	Anna Menendez	\$913
Linthicum Elementary School	Anne Arundel	Baltimore Dance Crews Project	\$754
Manor View Elementary School	Anne Arundel	Black Cherry Puppet Theater	\$988
Oakwood Elementary School	Anne Arundel	Arianna Ross	\$820
Park Elementary	Anne Arundel	Steve Cyphers	\$1,586
Pathways School, The - Anne Arundel	Anne Arundel	Jamaal Collier	\$785
Pershing Hill Elementary	Anne Arundel	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000
Riviera Beach Elementary	Anne Arundel	Arianna Ross	\$1,354
Shady Side Elementary	Anne Arundel	Arianna Ross	\$1,234
Shipley's Choice Elementary	Anne Arundel	Mark Jaster	\$929
South Shore Elementary School	Anne Arundel	Synetic Theater	\$1,073
Sunset Elementary School	Anne Arundel	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$1,109
Tracey's Elementary School	Anne Arundel	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$1,223
Wiley H. Bates Middle School	Anne Arundel	Baltimore Improv Group	\$1,177
Delrey School	Baltimore	Magical Experiences Art Company	\$1,250
Fort Garrison Elementary	Baltimore	Amanda Pellerin	\$909
Good Shepherd Services	Baltimore	Baba Jamal Koram	\$1,028
Halstead Academy	Baltimore	Katherine Dilworth	\$1,180

Lutherville Laboratory School	Baltimore	Virginia Crawford Schmidt	\$602
The Mann Residential School	Baltimore	Christina Delgado	\$658
Mays Chapel Elementary	Baltimore	Katherine Dilworth	\$1,135
Our Lady of Victory School	Baltimore	Kristen Helberg	\$1,400
Patapsco High School	Baltimore	Anna Menendez	\$1,049
Regional Institute for Children and Adolescents	Baltimore	Magical Experiences Art Company	\$1,750
Stoneleigh Elementary School	Baltimore	Arianna Ross	\$1,379
Villa Cresta Elementary School	Baltimore	John Morogiello	\$1,210
Warren Elementary School	Baltimore	Virginia Crawford Schmidt	\$625
Archbishop Borders School	Baltimore City	Skher Brown	\$976
Arundel Elementary School	Baltimore City	Ssuuna	\$1,089
Arundel Judy Center - Arundel Elementary / Middle	Baltimore City	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,030
Baltimore Design School	Baltimore City	Amanda Pellerin	\$1,223
Baltimore Lab School	Baltimore City	Carien Quiroga	\$876
Benjamin Franklin High School	Baltimore City	Baltimore Improv Group	\$973
Cecil Elementary #7	Baltimore City	Arianna Ross	\$1,039
City Neighbors High School	Baltimore City	Baltimore Improv Group	\$1,093
Commodore John Rodgers Elementary/ Middle School	Baltimore City	Pam Negrin	\$1,042
Creative City Public Charter School	Baltimore City	Amanda Pellerin	\$1,572
Curtis Bay Elementary/ Middle School	Baltimore City	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000
Dickey Hill Elementary School	Baltimore City	Quynn Johnson	\$937
George Washington Elementary School	Baltimore City	Baltimore Dance Crews Project	\$921
The Green School of Baltimore	Baltimore City	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$1,096
Hampstead Hill Academy	Baltimore City	Ssuuna	\$956
Henderson Hopkins	Baltimore City	Baltimore Improv Group	\$935
John Ruhrah Elementary/ Middle School	Baltimore City	Synetic Theater	\$1,077
Johnston Square Elementary	Baltimore City	Bomani	\$884
Judy Center at Arlington Elementary/ Middle School #234	-	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000
	Baltimore City		
The Judy Center at Moravia Park Elementary/ Middle School	D. Iv:	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,375
Liberty Elementary School	Baltimore City	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$1,361
Margaret Brent Elementary Middle School	Baltimore City Baltimore City	Anna Menendez	\$1,035
Midtown Academy	Baltimore City	Black Cherry Puppet Theater	\$1,010
Patterson High School	Baltimore City	Ras Tre	\$881
Patterson Park Public Charter School	Baltimore City	Amanda Pellerin	\$897
Roots and Branches School	Baltimore City	Pam Negrin	\$1,273
Sharp Leadenhall Elementary	•	Ssuuna	\$1,229
Thomas Jefferson Elementary School	Baltimore City Baltimore City	Christina Delgado	\$1,148
Weinberg Early Childhood Center	Baltimore City Baltimore City	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,050
Western High School	Baltimore City Baltimore City	Pam Negrin	\$1,030
Colonel Richardson Middle School	Caroline	Synetic Theater	\$1,781
Lockerman Middle School	Caroline	Synetic Theater	\$2,000
		,	7-,0

Montessori School of Westminster	Carroll	Footworks Percussive Dance Ensemble	\$1,431
Rising Sun Elementary School	Cecil	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,810
Choptank Elementary School	Dorchester	Alden Phelps	\$769
Hurlock Elementary School	Dorchester	Anna Menendez	\$805
Mace's Lane Middle School	Dorchester	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$1,323
Maple Elementary School	Dorchester	Mark Lohr	\$836
North Dorchester Middle School	Dorchester	Pam Negrin	\$1,425
Sandy Hill Elementary School	Dorchester	Sue Trainer	\$1,589
South Dorchester K-8 School	Dorchester	Anna Menendez	\$805
Vienna Elementary School	Dorchester	Alden Phelps	\$769
Warwick Elementary School	Dorchester	Mark Lohr	\$836
Carroll Manor Elementary School	Frederick	Kevin Gift	\$1,169
Emmitsburg Elementary	Frederick	Katherine Dilworth	\$851
Myersville Elementary School	Frederick	Synetic Theater	\$1,164
New Market Elementary School	Frederick	Pam Negrin	\$1,779
New Midway/ Woodsboro Elementary	Frederick	Sue Trainor	\$885
Oakdale Elementary School	Frederick	Synetic Theater	\$1,240
Spring Ridge Elementary School	Frederick	ClancyWorks Dance Company	\$2,000
Urbana Elementary School	Frederick	Pam Negrin	\$1,100
Bakerfield Elementary	Harford	Jamaal Collier	\$1,263
Church Creek Elementary	Harford	Valerie Branch	\$1,554
Edgewood Elementary	Harford	Jamaal Collier	\$924
Fallston High School	Harford	Sue Stockman	\$2,195
Hall's Cross Roads Elementary	Harford	Baltimore Dance Crews Project	\$998
Harford Day School	Harford	Ras Tre	\$1,289
Old Post Road Elementary School	Harford	Valerie Branch	\$1,073
Bellows Spring Elementary School	Howard	Slim Harrison	\$2,061
Bollman Bridge Elementary School	Howard	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000
Bushy Park Elementary School	Howard	Leila Cabib	\$1,089
Centennial High School	Howard	Elizabeth Rees	\$1,622
Glenwood Middle School	Howard	Katherine Dilworth	\$1,279
Harper's Choice Middle School	Howard	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000
Ilchester Elementary School	Howard	Tara Holl	\$2,015
Northfield Elementary School	Howard	Laura Shovan	\$743
Ressurection - St. Paul School	Howard	Kristen Helberg	\$2,000
Talbott Springs Elementary School	Howard	Susan Stockman	\$1,053
A. Mario Loiderman Middle School	Montgomery	ClancyWorks Dance Company	\$1,041
Arcola Elementary School	Montgomery	ClancyWorks Dance Company	\$1,200
Ashburton Elemetary	Montgomery	Tara Holl	\$1,949
Bannockburn Elementary	Montgomery	Katherine Dilworth	\$1,155
Bells Mill Elementary School	Montgomery	John Morogiello	\$871
Beverly Farms Elementary School	Montgomery	Bomani	\$1,004

Bradley Hills Elementary School	Montgomery	Amanda Pellerin	\$2,000
Briggs Chaney MS	Montgomery	ClancyWorks Dance Company	\$1,877
Burning Tree Elementary School	Montgomery	Arianna Ross	\$870
Charles E. Smith Jewish Day School	Montgomery	Cantare	\$865
Chevy Chase Elementary School	Montgomery	John Morogiello	\$1,389
Dr. Charles Drew Elementary	Montgomery	John Morogiello	\$1,035
Eastern Middle School	Montgomery	New Moon Theater	\$1,871
Fallsmead Elementary School	Montgomery	Bomani	\$1,009
Farmland Elementary School	Montgomery	Elizabeth Rees	\$769
Forest Oak Middle School	Montgomery	Elizabeth Rees	\$411
Fox Chapel Elementary School	Montgomery	John Morogiello	\$824
Gaithersburg Elementary School	Montgomery	Amanda Pellerin	\$1,363
Gaithersburg Judy Center at Summit Hall Elementary School	Montgomery	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000
Gaithersburg Judy Center at Washington Grove Elementary School	Montgomery	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000
Georgian Forest Elementary School	Montgomery	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000
Greenwood Elementary School MCPS	Montgomery	Kevin Gift	\$1,014
The Harbor School	Montgomery	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,283
John T. Baker Middle School	Montgomery	Arianna Ross	\$1,465
Kensington Parkwood Elementary School	Montgomery	Sue Trainor	\$1,246
Melvin J. Berman Hebrew Academy	Montgomery	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$1,666
Montgomery County Schools PreK/ Head Start Division	Montgomery	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000
The Pathways School - Edgewood	Montgomery	Skher Brown	\$798
Potomac Elementary School	Montgomery	John Morogiello	\$712
Rock Creek Forest Elementary School	Montgomery	Candace Wolf	\$1,570
Sherwood Elementary School	Montgomery	Roseanne Singer	\$771
Sherwood High School	Montgomery	Elizabeth Rees	\$1,104
Silver Spring Judy Center/ Rolling Terrace Elementary School	Montgomery	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000
South Lake Elementary School	Montgomery	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,747
Stedwick Elementary School	Montgomery	Arianna Ross	\$794
Tikvat Israel Early Childhood Center	Montgomery	InterAct Story Theatre	\$997
TLC- The Katherine Thomas School	Montgomery	Chis August	\$1,756
Westbrook Elementary School	Montgomery	Alden Phelps	\$1,088
White Oak Middle School	Montgomery	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,715
Wyngate Elementary School	Montgomery	Alden Phelps	\$1,100
Accoceek Academy	Prince George's	Futuremakers	\$1,177
Adelphi Judy Center at Cool Springs ES	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000
Beltsville PK-8 Academy	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,560
Berwyn Heights Elementary School	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000
Bond Mill Elementary School	Prince George's	Rosanne Singer	\$773

Capitol Heights Elementary School	Prince George's	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$1,188
Carmody Hills Judy Center	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,575
Carrollton Elementary School	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$605
Dr. Henry A. Wise, Jr. High School	Prince George's	Ssuuna	\$1,387
Edward M. Felegy Elementary	Prince George's	Bomani	\$1,015
Francis Scott Key ES	Prince George's	Skher Brown	\$1,094
Friends Community School	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,318
Glenn Dale Elementary School/ BASELP	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,822
Greenbelt Children's Center	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$800
Judith P. Hoyer Montessori School	Prince George's	Pam Negrin	\$1,173
Kenilworth ES Before and After School Extended Learning Program (BASELP)	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,822
Kingsford Elementary School/ BASELP	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,856
Largo High School	Prince George's	Femi the Drifish	\$1,202
Longfields Elementary School	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,412
Martin Luther King Jr. Middle School	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,735
Montpelier Elementary School/ BASELP	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,822
Mt. Rainier Elementary School	Prince George's	Anna Menendez	\$1,091
Oaklands Elementary School	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,470
Oxon Hill Middle School	Prince George's	Bomani	\$1,037
The Pathways School - DuVal Re-Entry	Prince George's	Jamaal Collier	\$656
The Pathways School - Horizons	Prince George's	Carien Quiroga	\$1,004
PGCPS Head Start/ H. Winship Wheatley ECC + Frances Fuchs ECC	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000
Pointer Ridge Elementary School / BASELP	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,856
Prince George's County Public Schools Head Start Division	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000
Rockledge Elementary	Prince George's	Roseanne Singer	\$646
Samuel Chase Elementary School Judy Center	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,657
Suitland Elementary School	Prince George's	Pam Negrin	\$991
University Park Elementary School	Prince George's	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000
William Paca Elementary School	Prince George's	Arianna Ross	\$1,382
Bayside Elementary School	Queen Anne's	Adele Brown	\$1,783
Chesapeake Public Charter School	Saint Mary's	Black Cherry Puppet Theater	\$2,747
Hollywood Elementary School	Saint Mary's	Synetic Theater	\$1,079
Emma K. Doub Elementary School	Washington	Futuremakers	\$864
Western Heights Middle School	Washington	ClancyWorks Dance Company	\$1,389
Westside Intermediate School	Wicomico	Synetic Theater	\$1,552
Willards Elementary School	Wicomico	Carolyn Koerber	\$1,361
Berlin Intermediate School	Worcester	Alden Phelps	\$1,954
Buckingham Elementary	Worcester	Bomani	\$1,129
Pocomoke High School	Worcester	Sue Stockman	\$2,670
Snow Hill Elementary	Worcester	Susan Stockman	\$1,488

Snow Hill Middle School Worcester Susan Stockman \$2,189